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Introduction:

This document contains 4 CRs on R99 Work Item ”CS Data Bearers”, that have been agreed by TSG CN WG3, and are forwarded to TSG CN Plenary meeting #12 for approval.

	N3-Tdoc
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Cat
	Subject
	Phase
	Version-Current

	N3-010231
	23.910
	029
	
	F
	Connection models for CSD and editorial changes.
	R99
	3.4.0

	N3-010220
	23.910
	030
	
	A
	Connection models for CSD and editorial changes.
	Rel-4
	4.2.0

	N3-010232
	27.001
	059
	
	F
	Corrections of PLMN BC attributes
	R99
	3.8.0

	N3-010233
	27.001
	060
	
	A
	Corrections of PLMN BC attributes
	Rel-4
	4.3.0


